

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11364 of 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in CMWP No. 134/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S UNNAO Distilleries & Braviers Ltd.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Commr. Of Inco

me Tax-II &
Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. SINHA
Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Mr.Aninish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be stay in the meantime.

Tag with SLP(C) No.8912/2007.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is requested to serve a copy of the paperbook on
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, advocate.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master